
2020003   GN Belgrave
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061260

TSA071491

TSA061260

TSA071491

GN

GN

GN

GN

[1] Andre DINIZ

Arno SCHUTTE

[1] Tiaan NELSON

Zane DE WIT 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA060052

TSA071751

TSA060052

TSA071751

GN

GN

GN

GN

JACQUES SLABBERT

Owen MC MENAMIN 

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Nicolas MENDES 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA071152

TSA061455

TSA071152

TSA061455

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Neill BADENHORST

Oratile SEHULARO

CF MC CRATE

Aadil VALLY 6-1, 4-6, 10-7

7

8

TSA072178

TSA071181

TSA072178

TSA071181

NWP

GC

NWP

GC

Connor ARMSTRONG

[2] Jaco DANNHAUSER

Nathan OHSIEK

[2] Ruan KEYTER 6-0, 6-1

[1] DINIZ / NELSON

SLABBERT / VAN DER LAAN

6-3, 6-1

SEHULARO / VALLY

[2] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

6-2, 6-1

[1] DINIZ / NELSON

[2] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

6-1, 6-3

[1] DINIZ / NELSON
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